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Precincts Reported: 474 of 474 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 163,743 of 495,050 (33.08%)

Ballots Cast: 327,604

MAYOR

Precincts Reported: 474 of 474 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

JOEL VENTRESCA

WILMA PANG

ROBERT L. JORDAN, JR.
PAUL YBARRA ROBERTSON
ELLEN LEE ZHOU

LONDON N. BREED
Write-in

Total Votes

MARC ROTH

MEMBER, BOARD OF SUPERVISORS, DISTRICT 5

WRITE-IN

Precincts Reported: 54 of 54 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

RYAN LAM

DEAN PRESTON
NOMVULA O'MEARA
VALLIE BROWN
Write-in

Total Votes

City and County of San Francisco
November 5, 2019, Consolidated Municipal Election
Summary Report - 6

Total

163,739 / 495,050
20,324
438

Total
10,385
3,757
1,895
6,148
20,462
99,099
1,231
142,977

Total
2

Total
19,469 / 51,976

796

30

Total
776
8,722
215
8,886
44
18,643

Total

33.08%

7.26%
2.63%
133%
430%
14.31%
69.31%
0.86%

0.00%

37.46%

4.16%
46.78%
1.15%
47.66%
0.24%
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CITY ATTORNEY

Precincts Reported: 474 of 474 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

DENNIS J. HERRERA
Write-in

Total Votes

DISTRICT ATTORNEY

Precincts Reported: 474 of 474 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
SUZY LOFTUS
LEIF DAUTCH
NANCY TUNG
CHESA BOUDIN
Write-in

Total Votes

PUBLIC DEFENDER

Precincts Reported: 474 of 474 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

MANOHAR "MANQO" RAJU
Write-in

Total Votes

Total

163,739 / 495,050
34,672
42

Total
128,709
316
129,025

Total

Total

163,739 / 495,050
10,426
380

Total
48,154
22,049
30,670
51,880

180
152,933

Total

Total

163,739 / 495,050
37,086
28

Total
126,330
295
126,625

Total

11/7/2019 3:04:02 PM

33.08%

99.76%
0.24%

33.08%

31.49%
14.42%
20.05%
33.92%

0.12%

33.08%

99.77%
0.23%
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SHERIFF

Precincts Reported: 474 of 474 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

PAUL MIYAMOTO
Write-in

Total Votes

TREASURER

Precincts Reported: 474 of 474 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

JOSE CISNEROS
Write-in

Total Votes

Total

163,739 / 495,050
45,369
30

Total
117,932
408
118,340

Total

Total

163,739 / 495,050
40,698
28

Total
122,720
293
123,013

Total

MEMBER, BOARD OF EDUCATION

Precincts Reported: 474 of 474 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

JENNY LAM

KIRSTEN STROBEL
ROBERT K. COLEMAN
Write-in

Total Votes

Total

163,865 / 495,050
31,025
528

Total
97,451
20,373
14,175

313
132,312

Total

11/7/2019 3:04:02 PM

33.08%

99.66%
0.34%

33.08%

99.76%
0.24%

33.10%

73.65%
15.40%
10.71%

0.24%
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MEMBER, COMMUNITY COLLEGE BOARD

Precincts Reported: 474 of 474 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 163,861 /495,050 33.10%
Undervotes 37,377
Overvotes 45
Candidate Total
IVY LEE 126,054 99.70%
Write-in 385 0.30%
Total Votes 126,439

Total
PROPOSITION A
Precincts Reported: 474 of 474 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 163,861 /495,050 33.10%
Undervotes 4,030
Overvotes 28
Candidate Total
YES 111,683 69.89%
NO 48,120 30.11%
Total Votes 159,803

Total
PROPOSITION B
Precincts Reported: 474 of 474 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 163,861 /495,050 33.10%
Undervotes 9,205
Overvotes 32
Candidate Total
YES 120,132 77.69%
NO 34,492 22.31%
Total Votes 154,624

Total
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PROPOSITION C

Precincts Reported: 474 of 474 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
YES

NO

Total Votes

PROPOSITION D

Precincts Reported: 474 of 474 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
YES

NO

Total Votes

PROPOSITION E

Precincts Reported: 474 of 474 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
YES

NO

Total Votes

Total

163,861 / 495,050
3,559
89

Total
29,157
131,056
160,213

Total

Total

163,861 / 495,050
4,373
42

Total
107,319
52,127
159,446

Total

Total

163,861 / 495,050
5,495
43

Total
119,087
39,236
158,323

Total

33.10%

18.20%
81.80%

33.10%

67.31%
32.69%

33.10%

75.22%
24.78%
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PROPOSITION F

Precincts Reported: 474 of 474 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
YES

NO

Total Votes

Total

163,861 /495,050 33.10%
7,496
23

Total
119,659 76.54%
36,683 23.46%

156,342

Total
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